
2011 Summermot Icelandic Horse Show - 29-30 May 2011
Overview
Judge: Elisabeth Jansen

V1 - Four Gait - A-Final

01 136 Carrie Lyons-Brant / Glaeta fra Brekku, Fljotsdal 6.80
Tölt 7.0 -  -  -  - 7.00
Trot 7.0 -  -  -  - 7.00
Walk 7.0 -  -  -  - 7.00
Canter 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50
Tölt 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50

02 031 Gudmar Petursson / Veigar fra Laekjamoti 6.60
Tölt 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50
Trot 7.0 -  -  -  - 7.00
Walk 5.5 -  -  -  - 5.50
Canter 7.0 -  -  -  - 7.00
Tölt 7.0 -  -  -  - 7.00

03 034 Kathy Love / Pegasus fra Skyggni 6.50
Tölt 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
Trot 7.0 -  -  -  - 7.00
Walk 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50
Canter 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50
Tölt 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50

04 133 Laura Benson / Viska fra Alftarosi 6.40
Tölt 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
Trot 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50
Walk 7.0 -  -  -  - 7.00
Canter 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
Tölt 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50

05 154 Milena Frische / Alfadans fra Ingolfshvoli 6.30
Tölt 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
Trot 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50
Walk 7.0 -  -  -  - 7.00
Canter 5.5 -  -  -  - 5.50
Tölt 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50

V1 - Four Gait - B-Final

06 103 Terral Hill / Maistjarna fra Olafsbergi 5.76
Tölt 5.8 -  -  -  - 5.80
Trot 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
Walk 5.5 -  -  -  - 5.50
Canter 5.0 -  -  -  - 5.00
Tölt 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50

07 081 Dan Riva / Djasn fra Sigmundarstodum 5.20
Tölt 4.5 -  -  -  - 4.50
Trot 5.5 -  -  -  - 5.50
Walk 5.5 -  -  -  - 5.50
Canter 5.0 -  -  -  - 5.00
Tölt 5.5 -  -  -  - 5.50

08 045 Haley Martens / Vinur fra Sydri-Holi 4.90
Tölt 4.0 -  -  -  - 4.00
Trot 5.0 -  -  -  - 5.00
Walk 5.5 -  -  -  - 5.50
Canter 5.0 -  -  -  - 5.00
Tölt 5.0 -  -  -  - 5.00



V1 - Four Gait - Preliminary Round

01 031 Gudmar Petursson / Veigar fra Laekjamoti 6.70
01 136 Carrie Lyons-Brant / Glaeta fra Brekku, Fljotsdal 6.70
03 133 Laura Benson / Viska fra Alftarosi 6.40
03 034 Kathy Love / Pegasus fra Skyggni 6.40
03 154 Milena Frische / Alfadans fra Ingolfshvoli 6.40
06 103 Terral Hill / Maistjarna fra Olafsbergi 5.50
07 081 Dan Riva / Djasn fra Sigmundarstodum 5.00
08 045 Haley Martens / Vinur fra Sydri-Holi 4.90

T8Y16 - Youth Tölt (16 & Under) - Preliminary Round

01 012 Jessica Elmblad / Moldi fra Thoreyjarnupi 3.80

TBR - Beginning Rider Tolt - Preliminary Round

01 139 Terri Ingram / Ljufa fra Nordurstjarna 4.30

T3 - Tölt - Preliminary Round

01 099 Coralie Denmeade / Djasn fra Midkoti 5.50
02 084 Kydee Sheetz / Folda fra Thingeyrum 4.50

F1 - Five Gait - A-Final

01 079 Gudmar Petursson / Raudskinni fra Grafarkoti 6.36
Tölt 7.0 -  -  -  - 7.00
Trot 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
Walk 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50
Canter 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
Racing Pace 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00

02 137 Carrie Lyons-Brant / Timbilta from Destiny 4.79
Tölt 5.5 -  -  -  - 5.50
Trot 5.0 -  -  -  - 5.00
Walk 4.5 -  -  -  - 4.50
Canter 4.0 -  -  -  - 4.00
Racing Pace 4.5 -  -  -  - 4.50

03 142 Steinunn Reynisdottir / Fjalar fra Bjargsholi 4.14
Tölt 4.0 -  -  -  - 4.00
Trot 4.5 -  -  -  - 4.50
Walk 5.0 -  -  -  - 5.00
Canter 3.5 -  -  -  - 3.50
Racing Pace 4.0 -  -  -  - 4.00

04 050 Kevin Draeger / Glotti fra Saudarkroki 3.79
Tölt 5.0 -  -  -  - 5.00
Trot 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
Walk 3.0 -  -  -  - 3.00
Canter 5.5 -  -  -  - 5.50
Racing Pace 1.0 -  -  -  - 1.00



F1 - Five Gait - Preliminary Round

01 079 Gudmar Petursson / Raudskinni fra Grafarkoti 6.60
02 050 Kevin Draeger / Glotti fra Saudarkroki 4.70
03 137 Carrie Lyons-Brant / Timbilta from Destiny 4.50
03 138 Laura Benson / Rimma fra Saurbae 4.50
05 142 Steinunn Reynisdottir / Fjalar fra Bjargsholi 3.70

V5 - Four Gait - Preliminary Round

01 010 Lori Cretney / Mosi fra Hvoli 4.90
02 044 John Curtin / Dreyri Streiti 4.10
03 151 Lori Cretney / Brunsi fra Arnason Farm 3.60
03 048 Pat Curtin / Von fra Bolungarvic 3.60

T2 - Tölt – A-Final

01 148 Dan Riva / Flis fra Vidivollum fremri 5.38
Any Speed Tölt 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
Slow 4.5 -  -  -  - 4.50
No Rein Contact 5.5 -  -  -  - 5.50

02 158 Alisa Breedlove / Alfathor fra Bakkakoti 5.13
Any Speed Tölt 5.5 -  -  -  - 5.50
Slow 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
No Rein Contact 4.5 -  -  -  - 4.50

T2 - Tölt - Preliminary Round

01 158 Alisa Breedlove / Alfathor fra Bakkakoti 4.10
02 148 Dan Riva / Flis fra Vidivollum fremri 3.80

T1 - Tölt - A-Final

01 077 Gudmar Petursson / Kvedja fra Stekkjardal 6.83
Slow Tölt 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50
Lengthen Stride 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50
Fast Tölt 7.5 -  -  -  - 7.50

02 034 Kathy Love / Pegasus fra Skyggni 6.50
Slow Tölt 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50
Lengthen Stride 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
Fast Tölt 7.0 -  -  -  - 7.00

03 136 Carrie Lyons-Brant / Glaeta fra Brekku, Fljotsdal 6.33
Slow Tölt 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50
Lengthen Stride 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
Fast Tölt 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50

04 103 Terral Hill / Maistjarna fra Olafsbergi 6.17
Slow Tölt 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
Lengthen Stride 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00
Fast Tölt 6.5 -  -  -  - 6.50

05 150 Nick Cook / Ari Nordursjarna 5.67
Slow Tölt 5.0 -  -  -  - 5.00
Lengthen Stride 5.0 -  -  -  - 5.00
Fast Tölt 7.0 -  -  -  - 7.00



06 060 Alisa Breedlove / Vokull fra Hrauni 5.33
Slow Tölt 5.5 -  -  -  - 5.50
Lengthen Stride 4.5 -  -  -  - 4.50
Fast Tölt 6.0 -  -  -  - 6.00

T1 - Tölt - Preliminary Round

01 077 Gudmar Petursson / Kvedja fra Stekkjardal 6.80
02 103 Terral Hill / Maistjarna fra Olafsbergi 6.50
03 034 Kathy Love / Pegasus fra Skyggni 6.20
04 136 Carrie Lyons-Brant / Glaeta fra Brekku, Fljotsdal 5.80
05 150 Nick Cook / Ari Nordursjarna 5.50
05 060 Alisa Breedlove / Vokull fra Hrauni 5.50
07 081 Dan Riva / Djasn fra Sigmundarstodum 5.00
08 050 Kevin Draeger / Glotti fra Saudarkroki 4.50
09 149 Haukur Thovaldsson / Sida fra Hobby Horse Ranch 4.20
09 142 Steinunn Reynisdottir / Fjalar fra Bjargsholi 4.20

V2 - Four Gait - Preliminary Round

01 141 Coralie Denmeade / Freydis fra Fitjamyri 5.60
02 145 Haley Martens / Flis fra Vidivollum fremri 5.00

V6Y16 - Youth Four Gait (16 & under) - Preliminary Round

01 012 Jessica Elmblad / Moldi fra Thoreyjarnupi 4.30

BT - Beer Tolt - Preliminary Round

01 145 Haley Martens / Flis fra Vidivollum fremri
02 146 John Curtin / Athena fra Hrisum
03 003 Deborah Cook / Korma Kur
04 048 Pat Curtin / Von fra Bolungarvic

TR1 - Trail

01 159 Steinunn Reynisdottir / Grasida fra Grimsstodum 5.00
02 157 Kydee Sheetz / Kari from Pegasus 4.80
02 012 Jessica Elmblad / Moldi fra Thoreyjarnupi 4.80
04 139 Terri Ingram / Ljufa fra Nordurstjarna 3.10
05 003 Deborah Cook / Korma Kur 2.70

T5 - Tölt - Preliminary Round

01 154 Milena Frische / Alfadans fra Ingolfshvoli 6.30
02 019 Amber Parry / Dagfinnur fra Dallandi 5.30
03 002 Sue Schloner / Undri from Black Creek 4.70
04 012 Jessica Elmblad / Moldi fra Thoreyjarnupi 3.80
05 146 John Curtin / Athena fra Hrisum 3.00



T8G - Green Horse Tölt - Preliminary Round

01 135 Terral Hill / Sprettur from Destiny 5.80
02 144 Elizabeth Everson / Thokadis from Winterhorse Park 5.60
03 152 Alisa Breedlove / Thurrkur fra Hofi 5.30
04 153 Milena Frische / Joki from Destiny 5.00
05 156 Jessica Elmblad / Vinur fra Sydri-Holi 4.80
06 071 Sharon Johnson / Var fra Grafarkoti 4.50

PT - Pleasure Tolt - Preliminary Round

01 084 Kydee Sheetz / Folda fra Thingeyrum 5.80
02 003 Deborah Cook / Korma Kur 5.50
03 002 Sue Schloner / Undri from Black Creek 4.80
04 012 Jessica Elmblad / Moldi fra Thoreyjarnupi 4.00

T7 - Tölt - Preliminary Round

04 044 John Curtin / Dreyri Streiti 4.00
02 048 Pat Curtin / Von fra Bolungarvic 3.00

TH1 - Three Gait (3G) - Preliminary Round

01 145 Haley Martens / Flis fra Vidivollum fremri 5.50
02 156 Jessica Elmblad / Vinur fra Sydri-Holi 4.70
03 142 Steinunn Reynisdottir / Fjalar fra Bjargsholi 4.30
04 151 Lori Cretney / Brunsi fra Arnason Farm 4.00

V3 - Four Gait - Preliminary Round

01 019 Amber Parry / Dagfinnur fra Dallandi 5.70
02 084 Kydee Sheetz / Folda fra Thingeyrum 4.70
03 022 Nick Cook / Svipur fra Nordurstjarna 4.00

VBR - Beginning Rider Four Gait - Preliminary Round

01 139 Terri Ingram / Ljufa fra Nordurstjarna 4.50

V6G - Green Horse Four Gait - Preliminary Round

01 152 Alisa Breedlove / Thurrkur fra Hofi 5.60
02 153 Milena Frische / Joki from Destiny 4.00
                                                                                                                                                                                     

Composed 4 June 2011 14:55:56
IceTest 1.1.682 - FEIF - International Federation of Icelandic Horse Associations - www.feif.org


